
Masculino
1. 4 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, BRANDAN ELITE Mas. V BIKE TEAM, C. 2:27:16,749 2:53:03,854 3:40:26,335 -

2. 3 BUSTO RAMOS, JAVIER ELITE Mas. EXTOL MTB TEAM 2:27:16,174 2:53:10,737 3:44:43,901 +04:17.56

3. 5 FERNANDEZ OBENZA, YAGO ELITE Mas. EXTOL MTB TEAM 2:30:30,057 2:58:13,198 3:48:09,292 +07:42.95

4. 10 RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, ANTONIO MASTER 40 Mas. OURENSE TERMAL, C.C. 2:33:20,069 3:01:25,639 3:51:20,042 +10:53.70

5. 20 ALVAREZ CARBALLEIRA, DIEGO MASTER 40 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 2:32:14,768 3:01:00,995 3:51:55,452 +11:29.11

6. 9 LOPEZ CEDRON, FRANCISCO XAVIER MASTER 50 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 2:33:18,842 3:01:42,960 3:52:31,190 +12:04.85

7. 2 RAÑA FUENTES, IVAN ELITE Mas. HOOMU SEGURO 2:33:20,452 3:02:49,928 3:52:35,272 +12:08.93

8. 22 REY DOCAMPO, DIEGO MASTER 30 Mas. TAMBRE BIKE, C.C. 2:33:04,940 3:01:10,323 3:53:07,202 +12:40.86

9. 6 CASUSO CASTRO, MANUEL MASTER 30 Mas. CDM XESTEIRAS 2:33:19,936 3:01:34,487 3:53:07,203 +12:40.86

10. 93 REGUEIRO LAGE, DANIEL MASTER 30 Mas. CHANTADINO, C.C. 2:33:18,299 3:02:39,628 3:54:51,655 +14:25.32

11. 24 NOVOA PEREZ, JORGE MASTER 40 Mas. BURGAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 2:33:51,573 3:02:53,659 3:57:41,866 +17:15.53

12. 19 DIDYCH, EDUARD ELITE Mas. GRAFICAS LAR, P.C. 2:34:26,131 3:03:34,674 3:58:55,944 +18:29.60

13. 15 ABEAL ORGEIRA, JORGE MASTER 40 Mas. 3AG, C.D. 2:34:07,260 3:04:10,038 4:01:04,842 +20:38.50

14. 21 QUINTANS CASTIÑEIRAS, RUBEN ELITE Mas. FUNDEFRENOS C.C. 2:34:50,335 3:05:46,874 4:01:18,803 +20:52.46

15. 23 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, PABLO MASTER 30 Mas. CASTROPOL DEPORTE,C.D.B. 2:34:50,788 3:05:47,659 4:01:28,256 +21:01.92

16. 14 IGLESIAS  CARBALLO, PABLO MASTER 30 Mas. SANOMEDIO, A.C.D. 2:40:49,522 3:09:06,151 4:03:46,585 +23:20.25

Resultado: Absoluto
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17. 17 FERNANDEZ PAMPIN, YAGO MASTER 40 Mas. BICI VERDE, C.C. 2:39:48,682 3:09:23,983 4:03:53,936 +23:27.60

18. 8 PEREZ MARTINEZ, GUSTAVO MASTER 30 Mas. BICI O CON, C. 2:39:49,440 3:09:22,921 4:04:20,561 +23:54.22

19. 112 CASAL VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO SUB-23 Mas. OS ESFOLA ARROS, C.C. 2:40:48,171 3:10:29,518 4:04:24,838 +23:58.50

20. 106 PICO BOUZA, YAGO ELITE Mas. VILALBA-AS PONTES, C.C. 2:37:21,702 3:09:48,225 4:05:17,456 +24:51.12

21. 18 EXPOSITO ABELEDO, JUAN MANUEL MASTER 50 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 2:39:46,983 3:10:30,975 4:05:41,690 +25:15.35

22. 26 VAZQUEZ TEIRA, DAVID ELITE Mas. MUROS, C.C. 2:40:49,120 3:10:30,338 4:07:44,116 +27:17.78

23. 129 CASTRO DIAZ, CARLOS MASTER 40 Mas. CICLES SANS, ASSOC. CLUB CICL 2:39:50,073 3:10:28,268 4:08:06,331 +27:39.99

24. 16 ACEBEDO CARPINTERO, DANIEL MASTER 30 Mas. BURGAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 2:40:38,296 3:11:51,350 4:08:30,850 +28:04.51

25. 27 GOMEZ SANJURJO, DANIEL MASTER 30 Mas. SEIXO BRANCO, C.C. 2:40:54,592 3:12:14,471 4:09:23,620 +28:57.28

26. 43 RIVAS PRADO, ALAIN ELITE Mas. BICICLISTAS GALEGOS, A.D. 2:42:17,057 3:13:41,510 4:09:40,866 +29:14.53

27. 48 RIVAS PRADO, ALBERTO ELITE Mas. BICICLISTAS GALEGOS, A.D. 2:42:18,842 3:13:43,604 4:09:45,022 +29:18.68

28. 12 MARNOTES NOGUEIRA, DIEGO SUB-23 Mas. MPC TERRAS DE CEA, C. 2:42:47,057 3:11:53,331 4:10:09,573 +29:43.23

29. 133 MARNOTES VILLANUEVA, ANTONIO MASTER 50 Mas. MPC TERRAS DE CEA, C. 2:40:17,557 3:11:59,999 4:10:09,702 +29:43.36

30. 107 FONTAN TRONCOSO, ROBERTO MASTER 40 Mas. CORBELO, C.C. 2:40:14,350 3:11:50,792 4:12:14,659 +31:48.32

31. 103 GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN JESUS MASTER 50 Mas. CASTROPOL DEPORTE,C.D.B. 2:42:35,815 3:13:43,128 4:12:17,663 +31:51.32

32. 28 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, SERGIO MASTER 40 Mas. EL PUERTO BWS, C. 2:42:26,616 3:14:13,264 4:12:31,514 +32:05.17

33. 96 FERREIRO MOLEDO, FRANCISCO MASTER 40 Mas. AVELAIÑAS, C.C. 2:44:18,460 3:16:27,432 4:13:10,725 +32:44.39

34. 7 VILLALAIN BILBAO, IÑAKI MASTER 40 Mas. ASTORGA, C.D.C. 2:53:05,249 3:22:39,885 4:14:26,756 +34:00.42

Clt Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Inter 2 Tiempo Diferencia

28-08-2022 VI RUTA BTTEIROS COVA DA SERPE 2



35. 85 CARDOSO COSTA, NELSON JOSE MASTER 40 Mas. OS MOSQUETEIROS, C.C 2:43:59,772 3:16:01,667 4:14:45,542 +34:19.20

36. 134 COMESAÑA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MASTER 40 Mas. MIÑOR BIKE, C.C. 2:42:36,776 3:14:30,323 4:16:05,112 +35:38.77

37. 125 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JORGE MASTER 40 Mas. NORINVER CYCLING TEAM 2:47:12,768 3:19:32,952 4:16:28,202 +36:01.86

38. 70 CABADO PRADO, JULIO MASTER 30 Mas. FRIOL, C.C. 2:40:15,006 3:15:52,999 4:16:32,104 +36:05.76

39. 123 LOURENZO VARELA, XORXE MASTER 40 Mas. FERROL, C.C. 2:40:18,354 3:11:22,530 4:17:12,780 +36:46.44

40. 72 VALIÑA AMEIJENDA, CARLOS MASTER 40 Mas. 3AG, C.D. 2:42:20,331 3:14:53,811 4:19:05,756 +38:39.42

41. 115 SUAREZ COUSILLAS, DARIO MASTER 30 Mas. MONTENEME, C. C. 2:48:20,729 3:22:57,440 4:21:07,378 +40:41.04

43. 78 BURGO LOPEZ, DAVID MASTER 40 Mas. BICIPAIXON, C.C. 2:47:55,987 3:22:30,713 4:24:09,835 +43:43.50

44. 57 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, OLIVER MASTER 40 Mas. MIÑOR BIKE, C.C. 2:51:33,112 3:24:44,987 4:24:23,518 +43:57.18

45. 53 LOPEZ LOPEZ, JAVIER ELITE Mas. CAIMANES BETANZOS, C. BTT 2:51:38,171 3:26:33,014 4:25:04,163 +44:37.82

46. 71 GARCIA DUBRA, JUAN MASTER 40 Mas. 3AG, C.D. 2:52:09,139 3:26:25,311 4:25:12,901 +44:46.56

47. 62 MUIÑO RIAL, MANUEL MASTER 30 Mas. SEIXO BRANCO, C.C. 2:48:22,081 3:23:21,948 4:30:02,378 +49:36.04

48. 59 MEJUTO TABOADA, JUAN MASTER 40 Mas. CULLEREDO, C.C. 2:51:38,581 3:26:12,776 4:30:42,354 +50:16.01

49. 77 ROMERO ROMERO, JOSE MARIA MASTER 40 Mas. MUROS, C.C. 2:51:37,370 3:25:05,460 4:31:11,092 +50:44.75

50. 98 LEIS MOSQUERA, JUAN JESUS MASTER 40 Mas. RIBADOULLA, A.S.D. 2:47:10,006 3:22:38,319 4:33:10,335 +52:44.00

51. 111 CREGO MIRA, ESTEBAN MASTER 30 Mas. OS ESFOLA ARROS, C.C. 2:52:12,338 3:27:22,862 4:33:10,413 +52:44.07

52. 109 PARGA ALVAREZ, MARCOS MASTER 30 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 2:52:05,100 3:28:24,432 4:33:47,885 +53:21.55

53. 132 LAMAS SUAREZ, PABLO SUB-23 Mas. MONTENEME-CALVO MARATHON TEAM 2:51:54,924 3:27:11,108 4:35:21,792 +54:55.45
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54. 127 SEARA QUINTAS, RUBEN MASTER 50 Mas. OURENSE TERMAL, C.C. 2:59:09,690 3:33:52,682 4:35:45,217 +55:18.88

55. 138 HERNANDO FERNANDEZ, RAUL MASTER 40 Mas. MILAGROSA, C.C. 2:55:58,557 3:31:28,104 4:35:52,487 +55:26.15

56. 140 GARITAONANDIA EXPOSITO, RUBEN MASTER 40 Mas. NARON, C.C. 2:54:01,342 3:30:48,850 4:38:40,647 +58:14.31

57. 108 AMOR BOQUETE, JOSE MANUEL MASTER 40 Mas. SEO, C. 2:58:57,667 3:34:21,967 4:41:16,327 +60:49.99

58. 47 MENAN REGUERA, ANTONIO LUIS MASTER 40 Mas. FRIOL, C.C. 2:58:32,046 3:33:31,772 4:41:16,620 +60:50.28

61. 52 CALVIÑO FROIZ, BREOGAN ELITE Mas. BTT TROTACUMES, C. 3:03:28,960 3:38:04,956 4:43:10,061 +62:43.72

62. 95 LOPEZ LOPEZ, AGUSTIN MASTER 30 Mas. VILALBA-AS PONTES, C.C. 2:51:52,174 3:27:25,155 4:43:33,108 +63:06.77

63. 101 DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL MASTER 50 Mas. OS SALTAMONTES, C.C. 3:04:23,276 3:39:31,827 4:44:37,749 +64:11.41

64. 130 MATO CARAMES, ANTONIO ELITE Mas. TOXO, P.C. 3:00:07,729 3:37:59,608 4:44:55,362 +64:29.02

65. 60 PENA OTERO, ROBERTO ELITE Mas. VILALBA-AS PONTES, C.C. 2:54:45,811 3:33:46,053 4:45:06,913 +64:40.57

66. 136 NIETO TOME, MANUEL MASTER 40 Mas. TOXO, P.C. 3:00:07,772 3:38:08,713 4:45:34,870 +65:08.53

67. 79 VARELA SANCHEZ, DAVID MASTER 30 Mas. CERNE, A.D. 2:56:19,034 3:35:06,756 4:46:01,264 +65:34.92

68. 81 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, IGNACIO MASTER 30 Mas. CERNE, A.D. 2:56:18,713 3:35:07,432 4:46:01,698 +65:35.36

69. 102 FERNANDEZ CANOSSA, GUSTAVO MASTER 40 Mas. OURENSE TERMAL, C.C. 2:59:59,721 3:38:29,682 4:47:19,096 +66:52.76

70. 25 LODEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER MASTER 40 Mas. TAMBRE BIKE, C.C. 2:49:44,487 3:23:20,674 4:52:37,264 +72:10.92

72. 113 TASENDE GARCIA, JOSE LUIS MASTER 40 Mas. OS ESFOLA ARROS, C.C. 3:09:31,120 3:47:26,006 5:00:58,963 +80:32.62

73. 137 POMBO VIDAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 50 Mas. RIBADUMIA, C.C. 3:18:26,335 3:55:54,374 5:03:51,104 +83:24.76

74. 117 LOPEZ FARIÑAS, ALVARO MASTER 50 Mas. CORRECAMIÑOS LUGO, C. C. 3:14:17,971 3:56:28,280 5:06:08,870 +85:42.53
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75. 128 SILVA RICO, FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 40 Mas. SADA, C.C. 3:03:28,522 3:43:42,874 5:08:18,018 +87:51.68

77. 68 VEIGA TOJO, MARCOS MASTER 30 Mas. MILAGROSA, C.C. 3:15:26,592 3:56:45,753 5:09:46,323 +89:19.98

79. 121 AMENEDO ASTRAY, IVAN SUB-23 Mas. BTTEIROS COVA DA SERPE, C. 3:04:10,698 3:51:46,588 5:15:25,460 +94:59.12

81. 73 MEDIAVILLA ECHEVERRIA, IGOR ELITE Mas. CAMBRE, C.C. 3:22:14,542 3:58:01,253 5:18:32,573 +98:06.23

83. 126 BLANCO GARCIA, LAUREANO MASTER 50 Mas. TOXO, P.C. 3:14:42,432 4:02:07,963 5:21:08,428 +100:42.09

84. 51 MANTEIGA PORTELA, ANGEL JAVIER MASTER 40 Mas. MESOIRO, C.C. 3:20:29,659 4:03:20,182 5:24:52,378 +104:26.04

85. 94 CERDEIRA BRAVO, RUBEN MASTER 40 Mas. OS MOSQUETEIROS, C.C 3:18:44,643 4:04:33,909 5:25:18,944 +104:52.60

87. 64 MARTINEZ VARELA, JOSE LUIS MASTER 50 Mas. BTT TRASDEZA, C. 3:22:47,553 4:06:28,725 5:28:48,307 +108:21.97

89. 55 VILAN MARTINEZ, XOAN CARLOS MASTER 40 Mas. BICIOSOS-RIAS BAIXAS, P.C. 3:21:39,846 4:11:33,772 5:34:38,135 +114:11.80

92. 118 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, CESAR MASTER 50 Mas. MIÑOR BIKE, C.C. 3:36:46,842 4:23:07,842 5:44:01,249 +123:34.91

93. 100 LEIRO GARCIA, ROBERTO MASTER 40 Mas. BTT CARRAL, C. 3:34:01,463 4:21:32,549 5:48:06,022 +127:39.68

94. 44 MAURIZ BARREIRO, MARCOS MASTER 40 Mas. BTT CASTRO, C. 3:36:33,436 4:23:52,647 5:48:09,374 +127:43.03

95. 139 POUSO SOÑORA, ANGEL MASTER 30 Mas. TOXO, P.C. 3:27:31,737 4:23:39,475 5:56:08,706 +135:42.37

96. 114 LUEIRO VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE MASTER 40 Mas. OS ESFOLA ARROS, C.C. 3:27:32,569 4:23:15,870 5:56:08,963 +135:42.62

98. 80 LONGARELA GARCIA, JUAN JOSE MASTER 40 Mas. 7 VOLTAS, C.C. 3:40:20,557 4:33:19,092 6:00:02,249 +139:35.91

99. 46 DELGADO NUÑEZ, PEDRO LUIS MASTER 60 Mas. BTT ULTREIA, C. 2:58:50,081 3:50:16,842 3:50:16,842

100. 104 GOMEZ LORENZO, CARLOS MASTER 60 Mas. OURENSE TERMAL, C.C. 2:58:50,643 3:50:17,171 3:50:17,171

101. 56 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JOAQUIN MASTER 60 Mas. MIÑOR BIKE, C.C. 3:18:20,342 4:14:32,764 4:14:32,764
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102. 91 CARBALLO ROMERO, MANUEL MASTER 60 Mas. TERRAS DO EUME, C.C. 3:17:42,788 4:17:39,651 4:17:39,651

a.k. 88 PIÑEIRO CEIDE, JESUS MASTER 60 Mas. OS ANGUIAS BTT, C. 3:45:34,096 3:45:34,096

a.k. 66 LOPEZ MATO, VICTOR IGNACIO MASTER 50 Mas. OS ANGUIAS BTT, C. 3:45:34,362 3:45:34,362

a.k. 40 CUYAR FONTEBOA, CRISTOBAL MASTER 30 Mas. CORRECAMIÑOS LUGO, C. C. 3:50:12,440 3:50:12,440

a.k. 86 VIGUERA SAS, CARLOS MASTER 40 Mas. FERROL, C.C. 3:51:04,124 3:51:04,124

a.k. 69 CASANOVA GONZALEZ, DIEGO ELITE Mas. CAIMANES BETANZOS, C. BTT 3:51:29,385 3:51:29,385

a.k. 61 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, JOSE MANUEL MASTER 40 Mas. COYOTE PEDAL TERRA CHA, C. 3:51:42,956 3:51:42,956

a.k. 54 DIAZ LENCE, MARCOS MASTER 30 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 3:54:02,671 3:54:02,671

a.k. 42 RUBINOS CHAOS, PABLO MASTER 30 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 4:05:15,057 4:05:15,057

a.k. 39 TRIGO REAL, ROBERTO MASTER 30 Mas. CORRECAMIÑOS LUGO, C. C. 4:17:34,569 4:17:34,569

a.k. 58 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, RUBEN JUNIOR Mas. CONCELLO DE MONFERO, C.D. 4:30:26,135 4:30:26,135

a.k. 45 IGLESIAS PERMUY, FERNANDO MASTER 50 Mas. VARA E PEDAL, A.D.R 4:32:33,139 4:32:33,139

DNF 1 ALVAREZ ALONSO, DIEGO ELITE Mas. TEAM OIENSE - ESCUELA ESTEVEZ

DNF 11 GONZALEZ EXPOSITO, ESTEFAN ELITE Mas. BURGAS BIKE TEAM, C.D.

DNF 13 ACEVEDO RODRIGUEZ, DELMIRO MASTER 40 Mas. BURGAS BIKE TEAM, C.D.

DNF 75 GONZALEZ BERMEJO, MIGUEL ANGEL MASTER 40 Mas. SEIXO BRANCO, C.C.

DNF 90 OTERO AMOR, CARLOS MASTER 50 Mas. NORINVER CYCLING TEAM

DNF 116 MARTINEZ SANTAMARIÑA, JESUS MASTER 50 Mas. + ENDURO MTB, C.
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DNF 110 MEIZOSO TORRES, XAVIER ELITE Mas. NARON, C.C. 2:27:16,452 2:27:16,452

DNF 105 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID MASTER 30 Mas. OURENSE TERMAL, C.C. 2:47:20,881 2:47:20,881

DNF 97 VAZQUEZ ESPERANTE, IVAN MASTER 30 Mas. 3AG, C.D. 2:52:09,475 2:52:09,475

DNF 82 SOUTO MARTINEZ, YAGO MASTER 30 Mas. OS MOSQUETEIROS, C.C 2:58:58,909 2:58:58,909

DNF 63 ARIJON MIRANDA, PABLO ELITE Mas. SEIXO BRANCO, C.C. 3:03:36,725 3:03:36,725

DNF 49 SUAREZ PENSADO, DIEGO MASTER 40 Mas. MESOIRO, C.C. 3:06:16,428 3:06:16,428

DNF 92 BALO PORTAS, ALEJANDRO MASTER 30 Mas. TOLEMIA BIKE, C. 3:06:25,417 3:06:25,417

DNF 76 LODEIRO RODRIGUEZ, LUIS ALBERTO MASTER 40 Mas. TAMBRE BIKE, C.C. 3:06:42,799 3:06:42,799

DNF 135 LAMAS VILANOVA, RAMIRO MASTER 50 Mas. MONTENEME, C. C. 3:10:45,682 3:10:45,682

DNF 67 REY ABELLEIRA, JOSE ANTONIO MASTER 30 Mas. TOXO, P.C. 3:14:42,124 3:14:42,124

DNF 120 CALVIÑO SEOANE, JOSE MANUEL MASTER 50 Mas. SEO, C. 3:22:14,893 3:22:14,893

DNF 65 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, DIEGO MASTER 30 Mas. SEO, C. 3:24:25,557 3:24:25,557

DNF 122 BASTOS VICENTE, JOSE LUIS MASTER 50 Mas. XTREMBIKE, C.C. 3:25:15,335 3:25:15,335

DNF 41 TRIGO REAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 30 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 3:28:36,378 3:28:36,378

DNF 131 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, CESAR MASTER 40 Mas. MONFORTE, C.C. 3:31:32,260 3:31:32,260

DNF 124 ARRIBI SUEIRAS, OSCAR MASTER 40 Mas. CAMALEONES NARON-BIKE, C. 3:36:56,842 3:36:56,842

DNF 99 GILDA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE MASTER 50 Mas. ROCASPORT GIANT, C. 3:37:06,217 3:37:06,217
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Femenino
1. 30 ALONSO CARBALLO, SUSANA ELITE Fem. EXTOL MTB TEAM 2:58:49,690 3:50:22,499 3:50:22,499 -

2. 31 ORTEGA AGUILAR, EVA ELITE Fem. EXTOL MTB TEAM 2:58:49,815 3:50:22,667 3:50:22,667 +00:00.16

3. 29 GONZALEZ CUÑA, ANA MARIA MASTER 40 Fem. MITTO X-SAUCE TEAM 3:13:07,124 4:09:39,928 4:09:39,928 +19:17.42

4. 36 MUÑOZ NARCISO, REBECA MASTER 40 Fem. CLUB DE MONTAÑA XESTEIRAS 3:18:12,975 4:13:16,311 4:13:16,311 +22:53.81

5. 32 FERNANDEZ REY, DESIREE ELITE Fem. RIBADUMIA, C.C. 3:18:29,585 4:14:26,514 4:14:26,514 +24:04.01

6. 35 BLANCO DOSIL, SILVIA MASTER 30 Fem. AVELAIÑAS, C.C. 3:23:59,702 4:20:51,881 4:20:51,881 +30:29.38

7. 33 DA SILVA SOUSA, SOFIA DE JESUS MASTER 30 Fem. OS MOSQUETEIROS, C.C 3:23:59,784 4:27:41,421 4:27:41,421 +37:18.92

a.k. 38 CAMPAGNA, MONICA MASTER 50 Fem. ANCARES BIKE, C. 3:47:20,526 3:47:20,526

a.k. 37 BEIRO GONZALEZ, MARGARITA MASTER 50 Fem. MAIS QUE BICIS, C.C. 4:30:30,600 4:30:30,600
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ELITE
1. 4 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, BRANDAN ELITE Mas. V BIKE TEAM, C. 2:27:16,749 2:53:03,854 3:40:26,335 -

2. 3 BUSTO RAMOS, JAVIER ELITE Mas. EXTOL MTB TEAM 2:27:16,174 2:53:10,737 3:44:43,901 +04:17.56

3. 5 FERNANDEZ OBENZA, YAGO ELITE Mas. EXTOL MTB TEAM 2:30:30,057 2:58:13,198 3:48:09,292 +07:42.95

4. 2 RAÑA FUENTES, IVAN ELITE Mas. HOOMU SEGURO 2:33:20,452 3:02:49,928 3:52:35,272 +12:08.93

5. 19 DIDYCH, EDUARD ELITE Mas. GRAFICAS LAR, P.C. 2:34:26,131 3:03:34,674 3:58:55,944 +18:29.60

6. 21 QUINTANS CASTIÑEIRAS, RUBEN ELITE Mas. FUNDEFRENOS C.C. 2:34:50,335 3:05:46,874 4:01:18,803 +20:52.46

7. 106 PICO BOUZA, YAGO ELITE Mas. VILALBA-AS PONTES, C.C. 2:37:21,702 3:09:48,225 4:05:17,456 +24:51.12

8. 26 VAZQUEZ TEIRA, DAVID ELITE Mas. MUROS, C.C. 2:40:49,120 3:10:30,338 4:07:44,116 +27:17.78

9. 43 RIVAS PRADO, ALAIN ELITE Mas. BICICLISTAS GALEGOS, A.D. 2:42:17,057 3:13:41,510 4:09:40,866 +29:14.53

10. 48 RIVAS PRADO, ALBERTO ELITE Mas. BICICLISTAS GALEGOS, A.D. 2:42:18,842 3:13:43,604 4:09:45,022 +29:18.68

11. 53 LOPEZ LOPEZ, JAVIER ELITE Mas. CAIMANES BETANZOS, C. BTT 2:51:38,171 3:26:33,014 4:25:04,163 +44:37.82

12. 52 CALVIÑO FROIZ, BREOGAN ELITE Mas. BTT TROTACUMES, C. 3:03:28,960 3:38:04,956 4:43:10,061 +62:43.72

13. 130 MATO CARAMES, ANTONIO ELITE Mas. TOXO, P.C. 3:00:07,729 3:37:59,608 4:44:55,362 +64:29.02

14. 60 PENA OTERO, ROBERTO ELITE Mas. VILALBA-AS PONTES, C.C. 2:54:45,811 3:33:46,053 4:45:06,913 +64:40.57

15. 73 MEDIAVILLA ECHEVERRIA, IGOR ELITE Mas. CAMBRE, C.C. 3:22:14,542 3:58:01,253 5:18:32,573 +98:06.23

Resultado: Categorias
Clt Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Inter 2 Tiempo Diferencia
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a.k. 69 CASANOVA GONZALEZ, DIEGO ELITE Mas. CAIMANES BETANZOS, C. BTT 3:51:29,385 3:51:29,385

DNF 110 MEIZOSO TORRES, XAVIER ELITE Mas. NARON, C.C. 2:27:16,452 2:27:16,452

DNF 63 ARIJON MIRANDA, PABLO ELITE Mas. SEIXO BRANCO, C.C. 3:03:36,725 3:03:36,725

DNF 1 ALVAREZ ALONSO, DIEGO ELITE Mas. TEAM OIENSE - ESCUELA ESTEVEZ

DNF 11 GONZALEZ EXPOSITO, ESTEFAN ELITE Mas. BURGAS BIKE TEAM, C.D.

SUB-23
1. 112 CASAL VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO SUB-23 Mas. OS ESFOLA ARROS, C.C. 2:40:48,171 3:10:29,518 4:04:24,838 -

2. 12 MARNOTES NOGUEIRA, DIEGO SUB-23 Mas. MPC TERRAS DE CEA, C. 2:42:47,057 3:11:53,331 4:10:09,573 +05:44.73

3. 132 LAMAS SUAREZ, PABLO SUB-23 Mas. MONTENEME-CALVO MARATHON TEAM 2:51:54,924 3:27:11,108 4:35:21,792 +30:56.95

4. 121 AMENEDO ASTRAY, IVAN SUB-23 Mas. BTTEIROS COVA DA SERPE, C. 3:04:10,698 3:51:46,588 5:15:25,460 +71:00.62

JUNIOR
a.k. 58 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, RUBEN JUNIOR Mas. CONCELLO DE MONFERO, C.D. 4:30:26,135 4:30:26,135 -

Clt Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Inter 2 Tiempo Diferencia

28-08-2022 VI RUTA BTTEIROS COVA DA SERPE 2



MASTER 30
1. 22 REY DOCAMPO, DIEGO MASTER 30 Mas. TAMBRE BIKE, C.C. 2:33:04,940 3:01:10,323 3:53:07,202 -

2. 6 CASUSO CASTRO, MANUEL MASTER 30 Mas. CDM XESTEIRAS 2:33:19,936 3:01:34,487 3:53:07,203 +00:00.00

3. 93 REGUEIRO LAGE, DANIEL MASTER 30 Mas. CHANTADINO, C.C. 2:33:18,299 3:02:39,628 3:54:51,655 +01:44.45

4. 23 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, PABLO MASTER 30 Mas. CASTROPOL DEPORTE,C.D.B. 2:34:50,788 3:05:47,659 4:01:28,256 +08:21.05

5. 14 IGLESIAS  CARBALLO, PABLO MASTER 30 Mas. SANOMEDIO, A.C.D. 2:40:49,522 3:09:06,151 4:03:46,585 +10:39.38

6. 8 PEREZ MARTINEZ, GUSTAVO MASTER 30 Mas. BICI O CON, C. 2:39:49,440 3:09:22,921 4:04:20,561 +11:13.35

7. 16 ACEBEDO CARPINTERO, DANIEL MASTER 30 Mas. BURGAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 2:40:38,296 3:11:51,350 4:08:30,850 +15:23.64

8. 27 GOMEZ SANJURJO, DANIEL MASTER 30 Mas. SEIXO BRANCO, C.C. 2:40:54,592 3:12:14,471 4:09:23,620 +16:16.41

9. 70 CABADO PRADO, JULIO MASTER 30 Mas. FRIOL, C.C. 2:40:15,006 3:15:52,999 4:16:32,104 +23:24.90

10. 115 SUAREZ COUSILLAS, DARIO MASTER 30 Mas. MONTENEME, C. C. 2:48:20,729 3:22:57,440 4:21:07,378 +28:00.17

11. 62 MUIÑO RIAL, MANUEL MASTER 30 Mas. SEIXO BRANCO, C.C. 2:48:22,081 3:23:21,948 4:30:02,378 +36:55.17

12. 111 CREGO MIRA, ESTEBAN MASTER 30 Mas. OS ESFOLA ARROS, C.C. 2:52:12,338 3:27:22,862 4:33:10,413 +40:03.21

13. 109 PARGA ALVAREZ, MARCOS MASTER 30 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 2:52:05,100 3:28:24,432 4:33:47,885 +40:40.68

14. 95 LOPEZ LOPEZ, AGUSTIN MASTER 30 Mas. VILALBA-AS PONTES, C.C. 2:51:52,174 3:27:25,155 4:43:33,108 +50:25.90

15. 79 VARELA SANCHEZ, DAVID MASTER 30 Mas. CERNE, A.D. 2:56:19,034 3:35:06,756 4:46:01,264 +52:54.06

16. 81 VAZQUEZ GARCIA, IGNACIO MASTER 30 Mas. CERNE, A.D. 2:56:18,713 3:35:07,432 4:46:01,698 +52:54.49

Clt Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Inter 2 Tiempo Diferencia
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17. 68 VEIGA TOJO, MARCOS MASTER 30 Mas. MILAGROSA, C.C. 3:15:26,592 3:56:45,753 5:09:46,323 +76:39.12

18. 139 POUSO SOÑORA, ANGEL MASTER 30 Mas. TOXO, P.C. 3:27:31,737 4:23:39,475 5:56:08,706 +123:01.50

a.k. 40 CUYAR FONTEBOA, CRISTOBAL MASTER 30 Mas. CORRECAMIÑOS LUGO, C. C. 3:50:12,440 3:50:12,440

a.k. 54 DIAZ LENCE, MARCOS MASTER 30 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 3:54:02,671 3:54:02,671

a.k. 42 RUBINOS CHAOS, PABLO MASTER 30 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 4:05:15,057 4:05:15,057

a.k. 39 TRIGO REAL, ROBERTO MASTER 30 Mas. CORRECAMIÑOS LUGO, C. C. 4:17:34,569 4:17:34,569

DNF 105 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID MASTER 30 Mas. OURENSE TERMAL, C.C. 2:47:20,881 2:47:20,881

DNF 97 VAZQUEZ ESPERANTE, IVAN MASTER 30 Mas. 3AG, C.D. 2:52:09,475 2:52:09,475

DNF 82 SOUTO MARTINEZ, YAGO MASTER 30 Mas. OS MOSQUETEIROS, C.C 2:58:58,909 2:58:58,909

DNF 92 BALO PORTAS, ALEJANDRO MASTER 30 Mas. TOLEMIA BIKE, C. 3:06:25,417 3:06:25,417

DNF 67 REY ABELLEIRA, JOSE ANTONIO MASTER 30 Mas. TOXO, P.C. 3:14:42,124 3:14:42,124

DNF 65 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, DIEGO MASTER 30 Mas. SEO, C. 3:24:25,557 3:24:25,557

DNF 41 TRIGO REAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 30 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 3:28:36,378 3:28:36,378

Clt Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Inter 2 Tiempo Diferencia
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MASTER 40
1. 10 RODRIGUEZ RIVAS, ANTONIO MASTER 40 Mas. OURENSE TERMAL, C.C. 2:33:20,069 3:01:25,639 3:51:20,042 -

2. 20 ALVAREZ CARBALLEIRA, DIEGO MASTER 40 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 2:32:14,768 3:01:00,995 3:51:55,452 +00:35.41

3. 24 NOVOA PEREZ, JORGE MASTER 40 Mas. BURGAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 2:33:51,573 3:02:53,659 3:57:41,866 +06:21.82

4. 15 ABEAL ORGEIRA, JORGE MASTER 40 Mas. 3AG, C.D. 2:34:07,260 3:04:10,038 4:01:04,842 +09:44.80

5. 17 FERNANDEZ PAMPIN, YAGO MASTER 40 Mas. BICI VERDE, C.C. 2:39:48,682 3:09:23,983 4:03:53,936 +12:33.89

6. 129 CASTRO DIAZ, CARLOS MASTER 40 Mas. CICLES SANS, ASSOC. CLUB CICL 2:39:50,073 3:10:28,268 4:08:06,331 +16:46.28

7. 107 FONTAN TRONCOSO, ROBERTO MASTER 40 Mas. CORBELO, C.C. 2:40:14,350 3:11:50,792 4:12:14,659 +20:54.61

8. 28 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, SERGIO MASTER 40 Mas. EL PUERTO BWS, C. 2:42:26,616 3:14:13,264 4:12:31,514 +21:11.47

9. 96 FERREIRO MOLEDO, FRANCISCO MASTER 40 Mas. AVELAIÑAS, C.C. 2:44:18,460 3:16:27,432 4:13:10,725 +21:50.68

10. 7 VILLALAIN BILBAO, IÑAKI MASTER 40 Mas. ASTORGA, C.D.C. 2:53:05,249 3:22:39,885 4:14:26,756 +23:06.71

11. 85 CARDOSO COSTA, NELSON JOSE MASTER 40 Mas. OS MOSQUETEIROS, C.C 2:43:59,772 3:16:01,667 4:14:45,542 +23:25.50

12. 134 COMESAÑA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MASTER 40 Mas. MIÑOR BIKE, C.C. 2:42:36,776 3:14:30,323 4:16:05,112 +24:45.07

13. 125 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JORGE MASTER 40 Mas. NORINVER CYCLING TEAM 2:47:12,768 3:19:32,952 4:16:28,202 +25:08.16

14. 123 LOURENZO VARELA, XORXE MASTER 40 Mas. FERROL, C.C. 2:40:18,354 3:11:22,530 4:17:12,780 +25:52.73

15. 72 VALIÑA AMEIJENDA, CARLOS MASTER 40 Mas. 3AG, C.D. 2:42:20,331 3:14:53,811 4:19:05,756 +27:45.71

16. 78 BURGO LOPEZ, DAVID MASTER 40 Mas. BICIPAIXON, C.C. 2:47:55,987 3:22:30,713 4:24:09,835 +32:49.79

Clt Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Inter 2 Tiempo Diferencia
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17. 57 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, OLIVER MASTER 40 Mas. MIÑOR BIKE, C.C. 2:51:33,112 3:24:44,987 4:24:23,518 +33:03.47

18. 71 GARCIA DUBRA, JUAN MASTER 40 Mas. 3AG, C.D. 2:52:09,139 3:26:25,311 4:25:12,901 +33:52.85

19. 59 MEJUTO TABOADA, JUAN MASTER 40 Mas. CULLEREDO, C.C. 2:51:38,581 3:26:12,776 4:30:42,354 +39:22.31

20. 77 ROMERO ROMERO, JOSE MARIA MASTER 40 Mas. MUROS, C.C. 2:51:37,370 3:25:05,460 4:31:11,092 +39:51.05

21. 98 LEIS MOSQUERA, JUAN JESUS MASTER 40 Mas. RIBADOULLA, A.S.D. 2:47:10,006 3:22:38,319 4:33:10,335 +41:50.29

22. 138 HERNANDO FERNANDEZ, RAUL MASTER 40 Mas. MILAGROSA, C.C. 2:55:58,557 3:31:28,104 4:35:52,487 +44:32.44

23. 140 GARITAONANDIA EXPOSITO, RUBEN MASTER 40 Mas. NARON, C.C. 2:54:01,342 3:30:48,850 4:38:40,647 +47:20.60

24. 108 AMOR BOQUETE, JOSE MANUEL MASTER 40 Mas. SEO, C. 2:58:57,667 3:34:21,967 4:41:16,327 +49:56.28

25. 47 MENAN REGUERA, ANTONIO LUIS MASTER 40 Mas. FRIOL, C.C. 2:58:32,046 3:33:31,772 4:41:16,620 +49:56.57

26. 136 NIETO TOME, MANUEL MASTER 40 Mas. TOXO, P.C. 3:00:07,772 3:38:08,713 4:45:34,870 +54:14.82

27. 102 FERNANDEZ CANOSSA, GUSTAVO MASTER 40 Mas. OURENSE TERMAL, C.C. 2:59:59,721 3:38:29,682 4:47:19,096 +55:59.05

28. 25 LODEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER MASTER 40 Mas. TAMBRE BIKE, C.C. 2:49:44,487 3:23:20,674 4:52:37,264 +61:17.22

29. 113 TASENDE GARCIA, JOSE LUIS MASTER 40 Mas. OS ESFOLA ARROS, C.C. 3:09:31,120 3:47:26,006 5:00:58,963 +69:38.92

30. 128 SILVA RICO, FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 40 Mas. SADA, C.C. 3:03:28,522 3:43:42,874 5:08:18,018 +76:57.97

31. 51 MANTEIGA PORTELA, ANGEL JAVIER MASTER 40 Mas. MESOIRO, C.C. 3:20:29,659 4:03:20,182 5:24:52,378 +93:32.33

32. 94 CERDEIRA BRAVO, RUBEN MASTER 40 Mas. OS MOSQUETEIROS, C.C 3:18:44,643 4:04:33,909 5:25:18,944 +93:58.90

33. 55 VILAN MARTINEZ, XOAN CARLOS MASTER 40 Mas. BICIOSOS-RIAS BAIXAS, P.C. 3:21:39,846 4:11:33,772 5:34:38,135 +103:18.09

34. 100 LEIRO GARCIA, ROBERTO MASTER 40 Mas. BTT CARRAL, C. 3:34:01,463 4:21:32,549 5:48:06,022 +116:45.98

Clt Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Inter 2 Tiempo Diferencia
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35. 44 MAURIZ BARREIRO, MARCOS MASTER 40 Mas. BTT CASTRO, C. 3:36:33,436 4:23:52,647 5:48:09,374 +116:49.33

36. 114 LUEIRO VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE MASTER 40 Mas. OS ESFOLA ARROS, C.C. 3:27:32,569 4:23:15,870 5:56:08,963 +124:48.92

37. 80 LONGARELA GARCIA, JUAN JOSE MASTER 40 Mas. 7 VOLTAS, C.C. 3:40:20,557 4:33:19,092 6:00:02,249 +128:42.20

a.k. 86 VIGUERA SAS, CARLOS MASTER 40 Mas. FERROL, C.C. 3:51:04,124 3:51:04,124

a.k. 61 RODRIGUEZ BELLO, JOSE MANUEL MASTER 40 Mas. COYOTE PEDAL TERRA CHA, C. 3:51:42,956 3:51:42,956

DNF 49 SUAREZ PENSADO, DIEGO MASTER 40 Mas. MESOIRO, C.C. 3:06:16,428 3:06:16,428

DNF 76 LODEIRO RODRIGUEZ, LUIS ALBERTO MASTER 40 Mas. TAMBRE BIKE, C.C. 3:06:42,799 3:06:42,799

DNF 131 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, CESAR MASTER 40 Mas. MONFORTE, C.C. 3:31:32,260 3:31:32,260

DNF 124 ARRIBI SUEIRAS, OSCAR MASTER 40 Mas. CAMALEONES NARON-BIKE, C. 3:36:56,842 3:36:56,842

DNF 13 ACEVEDO RODRIGUEZ, DELMIRO MASTER 40 Mas. BURGAS BIKE TEAM, C.D.

DNF 75 GONZALEZ BERMEJO, MIGUEL ANGEL MASTER 40 Mas. SEIXO BRANCO, C.C.

Clt Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Inter 2 Tiempo Diferencia
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MASTER 50
1. 9 LOPEZ CEDRON, FRANCISCO XAVIER MASTER 50 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 2:33:18,842 3:01:42,960 3:52:31,190 -

2. 18 EXPOSITO ABELEDO, JUAN MANUEL MASTER 50 Mas. MTC TEAM, C. 2:39:46,983 3:10:30,975 4:05:41,690 +13:10.50

3. 133 MARNOTES VILLANUEVA, ANTONIO MASTER 50 Mas. MPC TERRAS DE CEA, C. 2:40:17,557 3:11:59,999 4:10:09,702 +17:38.51

4. 103 GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN JESUS MASTER 50 Mas. CASTROPOL DEPORTE,C.D.B. 2:42:35,815 3:13:43,128 4:12:17,663 +19:46.47

5. 127 SEARA QUINTAS, RUBEN MASTER 50 Mas. OURENSE TERMAL, C.C. 2:59:09,690 3:33:52,682 4:35:45,217 +43:14.02

6. 101 DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL MASTER 50 Mas. OS SALTAMONTES, C.C. 3:04:23,276 3:39:31,827 4:44:37,749 +52:06.55

7. 137 POMBO VIDAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER MASTER 50 Mas. RIBADUMIA, C.C. 3:18:26,335 3:55:54,374 5:03:51,104 +71:19.91

8. 117 LOPEZ FARIÑAS, ALVARO MASTER 50 Mas. CORRECAMIÑOS LUGO, C. C. 3:14:17,971 3:56:28,280 5:06:08,870 +73:37.68

9. 126 BLANCO GARCIA, LAUREANO MASTER 50 Mas. TOXO, P.C. 3:14:42,432 4:02:07,963 5:21:08,428 +88:37.23

10. 64 MARTINEZ VARELA, JOSE LUIS MASTER 50 Mas. BTT TRASDEZA, C. 3:22:47,553 4:06:28,725 5:28:48,307 +96:17.11

11. 118 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, CESAR MASTER 50 Mas. MIÑOR BIKE, C.C. 3:36:46,842 4:23:07,842 5:44:01,249 +111:30.05

a.k. 66 LOPEZ MATO, VICTOR IGNACIO MASTER 50 Mas. OS ANGUIAS BTT, C. 3:45:34,362 3:45:34,362

a.k. 45 IGLESIAS PERMUY, FERNANDO MASTER 50 Mas. VARA E PEDAL, A.D.R 4:32:33,139 4:32:33,139

DNF 135 LAMAS VILANOVA, RAMIRO MASTER 50 Mas. MONTENEME, C. C. 3:10:45,682 3:10:45,682

DNF 120 CALVIÑO SEOANE, JOSE MANUEL MASTER 50 Mas. SEO, C. 3:22:14,893 3:22:14,893

DNF 122 BASTOS VICENTE, JOSE LUIS MASTER 50 Mas. XTREMBIKE, C.C. 3:25:15,335 3:25:15,335

Clt Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Inter 2 Tiempo Diferencia
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DNF 99 GILDA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE MASTER 50 Mas. ROCASPORT GIANT, C. 3:37:06,217 3:37:06,217

DNF 90 OTERO AMOR, CARLOS MASTER 50 Mas. NORINVER CYCLING TEAM

DNF 116 MARTINEZ SANTAMARIÑA, JESUS MASTER 50 Mas. + ENDURO MTB, C.

MASTER 60
1. 46 DELGADO NUÑEZ, PEDRO LUIS MASTER 60 Mas. BTT ULTREIA, C. 2:58:50,081 3:50:16,842 3:50:16,842 -

2. 104 GOMEZ LORENZO, CARLOS MASTER 60 Mas. OURENSE TERMAL, C.C. 2:58:50,643 3:50:17,171 3:50:17,171 +00:00.32

3. 56 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JOAQUIN MASTER 60 Mas. MIÑOR BIKE, C.C. 3:18:20,342 4:14:32,764 4:14:32,764 +24:15.92

4. 91 CARBALLO ROMERO, MANUEL MASTER 60 Mas. TERRAS DO EUME, C.C. 3:17:42,788 4:17:39,651 4:17:39,651 +27:22.80

a.k. 88 PIÑEIRO CEIDE, JESUS MASTER 60 Mas. OS ANGUIAS BTT, C. 3:45:34,096 3:45:34,096

ELITE
1. 30 ALONSO CARBALLO, SUSANA ELITE Fem. EXTOL MTB TEAM 2:58:49,690 3:50:22,499 3:50:22,499 -

2. 31 ORTEGA AGUILAR, EVA ELITE Fem. EXTOL MTB TEAM 2:58:49,815 3:50:22,667 3:50:22,667 +00:00.16

3. 32 FERNANDEZ REY, DESIREE ELITE Fem. RIBADUMIA, C.C. 3:18:29,585 4:14:26,514 4:14:26,514 +24:04.01

MASTER 30
1. 35 BLANCO DOSIL, SILVIA MASTER 30 Fem. AVELAIÑAS, C.C. 3:23:59,702 4:20:51,881 4:20:51,881 -

2. 33 DA SILVA SOUSA, SOFIA DE JESUS MASTER 30 Fem. OS MOSQUETEIROS, C.C 3:23:59,784 4:27:41,421 4:27:41,421 +06:49.54

Clt Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Inter 2 Tiempo Diferencia
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MASTER 40
1. 29 GONZALEZ CUÑA, ANA MARIA MASTER 40 Fem. MITTO X-SAUCE TEAM 3:13:07,124 4:09:39,928 4:09:39,928 -

2. 36 MUÑOZ NARCISO, REBECA MASTER 40 Fem. CLUB DE MONTAÑA XESTEIRAS 3:18:12,975 4:13:16,311 4:13:16,311 +03:36.38

MASTER 50
a.k. 38 CAMPAGNA, MONICA MASTER 50 Fem. ANCARES BIKE, C. 3:47:20,526 3:47:20,526 -

a.k. 37 BEIRO GONZALEZ, MARGARITA MASTER 50 Fem. MAIS QUE BICIS, C.C. 4:30:30,600 4:30:30,600 +43:10.07

Clt Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Inter 2 Tiempo Diferencia
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CICLOTURISMO
316 ARAUJO LOPEZ, DIEGO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:37:40,592 3:37:40,592

334 ARIAS ARROJO, JUAN BAUTISTA CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 2:46:00,807 4:23:29,155

404 ARIAS VILLAJOS, MIGUEL ANGEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. EXTOL MTB TEAM 2:48:15,327 2:48:15,327

318 AVALLE, DANIEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:29:12,299 5:26:04,647

303 BARRO SANJURJO, OSCAR CICLOTURISMO Mas. MURUM ATHLETICA, C. 3:26:36,378 3:26:36,378

332 BARROS FOLGUEIRA, ALVARO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:49:42,936 3:49:42,936

371 BARROS FONTE, ALEJANDRO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:59:15,323 3:59:15,323

395 BLANCO MENENDEZ, JEAN PIERRE CICLOTURISMO Mas. MESOIRO, C.C. 4:17:56,647 4:17:56,647

357 BUJAN MUINELO, JOSE DAVID CICLOTURISMO Mas. MEIRA, C.C. 4:02:53,756 4:02:53,756

373 BURGO LOPEZ, JAVIER CICLOTURISMO Mas. BICIPAIXON, C.C. 3:43:14,178 3:43:14,178

366 BUSTO CARRETE, IVAN CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:28:28,010 4:28:28,010

312 CAAMAÑO RICO, ADRIAN CICLOTURISMO Mas. CAIMANES BETANZOS, C. BTT 3:04:39,823 4:43:04,331

301 CABALO LOPEZ, BERNARDO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:40:56,682 3:40:56,682

390 CAGIAO FERNANDEZ, BEGOÑA CICLOTURISMO Fem. MONTENEME-CALVO MARATHON TEAM 3:49:28,659 3:49:28,659

327 CARBALLO MORAN, RUBEN CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:15:44,338 5:20:21,948

Cicloturismo Tiempos
Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Tiempo
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372 CARREIRA BUSTO, JUAN JOSE CICLOTURISMO Mas. BICIPAIXON, C.C. 3:43:13,038 3:43:13,038

397 CARREIRA VILLARES, ANTONIO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:28:31,534 4:28:31,534

339 CARTEMIL SANTAMARIÑA, JUAN CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE

310 CASANOVA CORRAL, JAVIER CICLOTURISMO Mas. SKAPAOS, C.C. 3:49:01,546 3:49:01,546

367 CASTRO CUPEIRO, LUIS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:18:16,241 4:18:16,241

342 CASTRO LOPEZ, MANUEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. CORRECAMIÑOS LUGO, C. C. 3:27:16,061 3:27:16,061

363 CORDEIRO MEILAN, MARCOS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:26:53,717 4:26:53,717

358 CORRAL VALLADARES, DAVID CICLOTURISMO Mas. VARA E PEDAL, A.D.R 4:28:29,499 4:28:29,499

392 COTOS FERNANDEZ, BORJA CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:40:12,479 3:40:12,479

401 CUADROS VEGA, ALEJANDRO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:12:54,049 4:12:54,049

335 DE LA CALLE GOMEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO CICLOTURISMO Mas. CIDADE DE LUGO, C. C. 4:14:19,323 4:14:19,323

411 DIAZ ALVAREZ, OSCAR CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:59:41,206 3:59:41,206

353 DIAZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:25:29,717 4:25:29,717

408 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, JULIO ALBERTO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:52:15,085 3:52:15,085

314 DOPICO CAAVEIRO, ALBERTO CICLOTURISMO Mas. TERRAS DO EUME, C.C. 3:49:02,803 3:49:02,803

302 DOURAL GOMEZ, JORGE CICLOTURISMO Mas. TOXIZA, C.D.M. 4:19:18,932 4:19:18,932

377 ESPIÑEIRA SALIDO, SERGIO CICLOTURISMO Mas. CONCELLO DE MONFERO, C.D. 3:59:15,389 3:59:15,389

321 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, RICARDO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:32:32,729 5:36:10,807

Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Tiempo
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360 FERREÑO OTERO, MARCOS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:32:02,190 3:32:02,190

410 FERRO SANTOS, JOSE CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:02:53,092 4:02:53,092

355 FREIJO PIÑEIRO, BRUNO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:02:25,284 4:02:25,284

414 GARCIA CARUNCHO, JOSE ANTONIO CICLOTURISMO Mas. BICICLISTAS GALEGOS, A.D.

365 GARCIA LUGILDE, JONATHAN CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:24:21,323 5:37:29,846

313 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, LUIS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:47:31,432 3:47:31,432

309 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, MARCOS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:47:31,194 3:47:31,194

368 GONZALEZ MOUZO, JOSE MANUEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:28:28,706 4:28:28,706

396 HERNAEZ OUBIÑA, DAVID CICLOTURISMO Mas. MESOIRO, C.C. 4:17:56,631 4:17:56,631

348 IGLESIAS PEREZ, JOSE MARIA CICLOTURISMO Mas. VARA E PEDAL, A.D.R 4:30:33,256 4:30:33,256

391 JANEIRO REY, PABLO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:32:17,878 4:26:10,788

381 KWIATKOWSKI, GRZEGORZ CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:57:24,803 3:57:24,803

369 LAGARON RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:18:16,030 4:18:16,030

400 LAGO BARRAL, FRANCISCO CICLOTURISMO Mas. NARON, C.C. 3:32:40,003 3:32:40,003

323 LIÑARES GOMEZ, PABLO CICLOTURISMO Mas. BTT CARRAL, C. 3:14:44,557 3:14:44,557

370 LOPEZ AIRES, ROBERTO CICLOTURISMO Mas. BICICLISTAS GALEGOS, A.D. 4:22:09,831 4:22:09,831

378 LOPEZ COMBARRO, JOSE MANUEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE

399 LOPEZ PEREZ, SAMUEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:35:39,928 4:35:39,928

Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Tiempo
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341 LOPEZ SANTISO, ALEJANDRO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:58:29,628 3:58:29,628

346 LOPEZ SIMON, CARLOS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:02:51,948 4:02:51,948

336 LORENZO  LLAMAS, JOSE MANUEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:14:16,585 4:14:16,585

385 MACEIRAS, RUBEN CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:04:45,838 4:04:45,838

375 MAHIA LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:02:52,350 4:02:52,350

324 MAROÑO GARCIA, DAVID CICLOTURISMO Mas. BTT CARRAL, C. 3:13:41,881 5:09:06,588

333 MAROÑO GARCIA, ENRIQUE CICLOTURISMO Mas. BTT CARRAL, C. 3:54:38,471 3:54:38,471

374 MARZOA MIRANDA, JOSE LUIS CICLOTURISMO Mas. SEO, C.

343 MELLA BARBEITO, DANIEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. MONTE XALO, P.C. 4:15:42,272 4:15:42,272

415 MELLA BARBEITO, VANESA CICLOTURISMO Fem. MONTE XALO, P.C. 3:54:05,331 3:54:05,331

337 MELLA BELLO, ANTONIO CICLOTURISMO Mas. MONTE XALO, P.C. 5:01:18,393 5:01:18,393

386 MENDEZ LOPEZ, VICTOR CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:07:26,706 4:07:26,706

359 MENDEZ QUINDIMIL, ROBERTO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:31:44,022 3:31:44,022

354 MUINELO GARCIA, ALVARO CICLOTURISMO Mas. MEIRA, C.C. 4:27:54,526 4:27:54,526

344 NEGRON TORO, MIGUEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE

361 NEIRA SOUTO, FERNANDO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:32:34,335 3:32:34,335

412 NIETO TELLA, JUAN CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:59:52,495 3:59:52,495

364 PAZ PIÑEIRO, CARLOS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:16:06,741 3:16:06,741
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315 PAZOS GARCIA, PABLO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:49:28,866 3:49:28,866

394 PEDREIRA ALVAREZ, MARTIN CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:16:13,983 3:16:13,983

388 PENA BODENLLE, ABEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. BICICLISTAS GALEGOS, A.D. 4:20:38,381 4:20:38,381

387 PENA BRAÑA, JESUS CICLOTURISMO Mas. BICICLISTAS GALEGOS, A.D. 4:20:38,874 4:20:38,874

304 POLO LUGILDE, ALEJANDRO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:38:34,756 5:58:30,006

351 PRIETO SANMARTIN, JOSE ANTONIO CICLOTURISMO Mas. TERRAS DO EUME, C.C. 4:14:02,100 4:14:02,100

345 PUMARES RODERO, JESUS MARIA CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:20:38,546 4:20:38,546

340 RAMOS LAMAS, CARLOS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:58:29,846 3:58:29,846

319 RAÑO BLANCO, RAUL CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:24:46,151 5:29:23,940

329 RIVAS ALEJANDRO, MIGUEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. OS ANGUIAS BTT, C. 4:04:45,213 4:04:45,213

347 ROCA ROCA, JOSE FRANCISCO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:30:33,288 4:30:33,288

326 ROCA, DAVID CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:02:51,463 4:02:51,463

338 RODRIGUEZ  SEIJAS, ALBERTO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:25:30,081 3:25:30,081

349 RODRIGUEZ CORRAL, PEDRO JESUS CICLOTURISMO Mas. VARA E PEDAL, A.D.R 3:49:45,616 3:49:45,616

384 RODRIGUEZ DACOBA, JORGE CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:22:09,424 4:22:09,424

305 RODRIGUEZ OTERO, DIEGO CICLOTURISMO Mas. CERNE, A.D. 3:38:11,436 3:38:11,436

328 RODRIGUEZ REMESEIRO, LAURENTINO CICLOTURISMO Mas. BTT FENE, C. 3:13:22,780 5:15:27,155

317 RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:12:17,405 4:57:31,331
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379 ROUCO RAMUDO, FERNANDO CICLOTURISMO Mas. CAIMANES BETANZOS, C. BTT 4:37:52,733 4:37:52,733

350 RUBAL OUBIÑA, MIGUEL LORENZO CICLOTURISMO Mas. TOXIZA, C.D.M. 6:05:04,194 6:05:04,194

382 RUIZ PLAZUELO, JUAN MANUEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:03:53,768 4:03:53,768

362 RUIZ SUAREZ, PEDRO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:08:05,053 4:08:05,053

325 SAIZ MATA, JOSE MARIA CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:07:23,628 4:07:23,628

300 SANCHEZ CUYAR, CONSTANTINO CICLOTURISMO Mas. MURUM ATHLETICA, C. 3:52:00,276 3:52:00,276

407 SANCHEZ OTERO, ANTONIO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:45:12,233 3:45:12,233

393 SANCHEZ VARELA, ALVARO CICLOTURISMO Mas. BTT CARRAL, C. 3:35:41,202 3:35:41,202

380 SANTALLA SEOANE, MARTIN CICLOTURISMO Mas. DH GALICIA, C. 4:37:52,604 4:37:52,604

308 SILVA RODRIGUEZ, MARTIN CICLOTURISMO Mas. COMPOSTELANO 2:57:03,538 4:42:21,104

306 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, OLEGARIO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:20:54,639 3:20:54,639

311 SOUTO OTERO, JAIME CICLOTURISMO Mas. TERRAS DO EUME, C.C. 3:31:49,307 3:31:49,307

356 TABOADA FERREIRO, DANIEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:16:05,034 3:16:05,034

320 TARRIO VICENTE, FERNANDO CICLOTURISMO Mas. CASTRO BARBUDO, P.C. 3:08:51,202 5:13:41,010

406 TEIJO LOPEZ, JOSE ANGEL CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:22:18,948 4:22:18,948

405 TEIJO LOPEZ, PABLO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:13:31,389 3:13:31,389

403 TELLERIA COUSO, FERNANDO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:13:32,651 3:13:32,651

389 TEMBRAS TOJEIRO, EDELMIRO CICLOTURISMO Mas. TERRAS DO EUME, C.C. 3:49:02,764 3:49:02,764
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322 URES LATA, JUAN LUIS CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 3:54:08,530 3:54:08,530

352 VALCARCEL VILABOY, FERNANDO CICLOTURISMO Mas. TERRAS DO EUME, C.C. 3:49:02,202 3:49:02,202

383 VAZQUEZ MAHIA, JOSE CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:11:42,628 4:11:42,628

409 VEGA GOMEZ, PABLO EDGARDO CICLOTURISMO Mas. INDEPENDIENTE 4:31:14,323 4:31:14,323

307 VILLAR VELLON, ROBERTO CICLOTURISMO Mas. VARA E PEDAL, A.D.R 4:30:32,245 4:30:32,245

Dor. Apellido y Nombre Categoria Equipo/Club Inter 1 Tiempo

28-08-2022 VI RUTA BTTEIROS COVA DA SERPE 7


